®
DataFAX
SPEC:
 2695
MANUAL:
 Not Available through DataFAX
C695 / REVISED 9-03
International Organization

ears supplied for mounting.
Weight Unit Shipping
60/120 GB Model 23.5 lb (10.67 kg) 35 lb (15.9 kg)
240 GB Models 25.0 lb (11.33 kg) 36 lb (16.3 kg)
CERTIFICATIONS/RATINGS
• CE, Class B
• UL Listed
• UL Listed to Canadian safety standards
• FCC, Class B
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DX3100IRREC External infrared receiver for IR Remote
Controller. 1.6" H x 1.1" W x 0.7" D (4.0 x 2.8 x
1.8 cm). Extends operating distance of remote
to 50 feet (15.2 m).
Model Number No. of Camera Inputs Total HDD Space
DX3108-060 8 60
DX3108-120 8 120
DX3108-240 8 240
DX3116-060 16 60
DX3116-120 16 120
DX3116-240 16 240
Esprit® is a registered trademark of Pelco.
Spectra III™ is a trademark of Pelco.
Windows® and DirectX® are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation.
Pentium® is a registered trademark of Intel.